100% NZ
OWNED
Helical Fittings
C
O
N

Selection Information
SELECTION INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
TransNet Helical fittings are manufactured by Mosdorfer in
accordance with our existing specifications and accordance
with AS1154.3-2009.
To order, if possible, always quote the Cat. number.  If
unknown, advise the type of fitting, conductor type (AAC,
ACSR, etc) and construction (eg; 19/0.083), this way we
can determine the correct fitting.
TENSILE STRENGTH OF LINE SPLICES & TERMINATION DEADENDS
CONDUCTOR DETAILS LINE SPLICES TERMINATION DEADENDS
Type and Stranding Cat.
Prefix
Strength
Rating Cat. Prefix Limited
Tension Rating Cat. Prefix Full Tension
Rating
ACSR 6/1 + 6/7 TNFTS 90% TNADE 60-85% TNFSE/
TNFTDE 100%
ACSR 3/4 + 4/3 – – TNADE 60-85% TNFSE/
TNSGG 100%
ACSR 30/7 TNFTS 90% TNADE 60-85% TNFDE 100%
AAC + AAAC ALL TNALS 90% – – TNADE 100%
Copper (HDC) ALL TNCLS 90% TNCSDE 100% TNCDE 100%
SC/GZ (Galv) ALL TNSLS 90% TNSGL 100% TNSGG 100%
SC/AC (Al Clad) ALL TNLLS 90% – – TNLGG 90%
Cat. Prefix Code: TNALS, Aluminium Line Splice; TNCLS, Copper Line Splice; TNFTS, Full Tension Splice; TNSLS, Galv. Steel Line Splice; TNADE, Aluminium Deadend; TNCDE, Copper Deadend; TNFTDE, Full
Tension Deadend, Multi-Piece; TNFSE, Full Tension Deadend, Single Piece; TNCSDE, Copper Clad Steel Deadend for Copper; TNSGG, Galv. Steel Guy Grip (Deadend).
Mosdorfer Helical fittings are identified by a simple alpha
numeric numbering system which is broken down into three
parts, this system is outlined below;
1. Material
2. Fitting type
3. Conductor diameter
Typical Helical fitting abbreviations are outlined as follows;
1.)  MATERIAL TYPE
TNA Aluminium
TNC Copper
TNS Galvanised Steel
TNZ Aluminised Steel
TNL Aluminium Clad Steel
Cat. No.
With such an extensive range of fittings in stock we are
generally able to satisfy demand from stock, however
special fittings will be subject to special order.  When
ordering Helical Side ties, Distribution ties, or Top ties,
always quote the insulator neck size.
The ultimate tensile strength (UTS) ratings quoted in the
table below, are shown as a percentage of the calculated
minimum breaking strains of the conductor.
2.)  FITTING TYPE
DE Deadend  AR Armour Rod
LG Line Guard  LS Line Splice
LS Line Splice  GG Guy Grip
GL Guy Lock  DT Distribution Tie
ST Side Tie
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT ABBREVIATIONS
The following abbreviations don’t follow the numbering
system outlined.
TNNDE     Limited Tension Neoprene Coated Deadend
TNFSE     Full Tension Deadend (Single Piece)
TNFTDE     Full Tension Deadend (Multi Piece)
TNFTS     Full Tension Splice (Multi Piece)
TNCSDE    Copper Clad Steel Deadend
TNSVD     Spiral Vibration Damper
TNHSP     Helical Support Unit
TNHSA     Helical Suspension Unit
TNA
Aluminium Alloy
0900
Conductor OD
AR
Armour Rod
TNAAR0900
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
IN
FO
R
M
A
TI
O
N
iv
Product Information
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Installation is fast and simple, there are no special tools
required.